
 

 
CZWARTKI LEKKOATLETYCZNE 

GRYFINO,  26-09-2019 
 
 

Rocznik 2004 
 

Dziewczęta Chłopcy 

 60 m 
1. Filip Żebiałowicz SP 2 Gryfino   9,01 

 rzut piłeczką palantową 
1. Filip Żebiałowicz SP 2 Gryfino  33 

 
Rocznik 2005 

 
Dziewczęta Chłopcy 

60 m 
1. Wiktoria Wiertelak SP Chwarstnica 10,55 
2. Paulina Mysiak SP Radziszewo 10,47 
3. Paulina Urtnowska SP Radziszewo 10,86 
4. Zuzanna Górzyńska SP Radziszewo 11,80 
5. Nel Brzeskot SP 2 Gryfino 12,47 

60 m  
1. Maciej Budzyński SP Chwarstnica   9,08 
2. Michał Felicki SP Radziszewo   8,99 
3. Jakub Zioło SP 2 Gryfino   9,01 
4. Daniel Gutt SP 2 Gryfino   9,04 
5. Adrian Paździor SP 2 Gryfino   9,07 
6. Dawid Jankowski SP 2 Gryfino   9,59 
7. Kacper Madej SP 2 Gryfino   9,81 
8. Jakub Kordas SP 2 Gryfino 10,38 
9. Bartosz Szpura SP 2 Gryfino 10,91 

rzut piłeczką palantową 
1. Nel Brzeskot SP 2 Gryfino   23 

rzut piłeczką palantową   
1. Adrian Paździor SP 2 Gryfino   50 
2. Kacper Madej SP 2 Gryfino   44 
3. Jakub Kordas SP 2 Gryfino  44 
4. Dawid Jankowski SP 2 Gryfino  40 
5. Jakub Zioło SP 2 Gryfino    38 
6. Bartosz Szpura SP 2 Gryfino  31 
7. Daniel Gutt SP 2 Gryfino  30 

 
ROCZNIK 2006 

 
Dziewczęta Chłopcy 

1. Martyna Mlak SP Widuchowa   9,00 
2. Julia Kaczmarczyk SP 2 Gryfino 10,18 
3. Natalia Andrusewicz SP 2 Gryfino   9,91 
4. Amelia Habros SP 2 Gryfino   9,97 
5. Karolina Jonasik SP 2 Gryfino 10,21 
6. Laura Hyży SP 2 Gryfino 10,31 
7. Lena Prusik SP 2 Gryfino 10,59 
8. Gabriela Gogól SP 2 Chojna 10,65 
9. Wiktoria Mazur SP Chwarstnica 10,76 
10. Oliwia Jędraszczyk SP 2 Gryfino 11,38 

60 m 
1. Piotr Rybka SP 2 Gryfino   9,08 
2. Mateusz Ossoliński SP 2 Gryfino   9,22 
3. Dawid Bochniak SP Chwarstnica   8,87 
4. Krystian Rudzki SP Gardno 10,18 
5. Wojciech Staruk SP 2 Gryfino   9,86 
6. Norbert Leśniak SP Gardno 10,33 
7. Oktawian Kowalski SP Radziszewo 10,40 
8. Kacper Gałek SP Radziszewo 10,85 

300 m 
1. Gabriela Sznigir SP 3 Gryfino 1:00,32 
2. Zuzanna Matoszko SP 3 Gryfino 1:00,96 
3. Ramon Paleczna SP 3 Gryfino 1:12,29 
4. Amelia Maciążek SP 3 Gryfino 1:05,75 
5. Maja Wolska SP 3 Gryfino  1:06,31 
6. Laura Smolnik SP 3 Gryfino 1:07,68 

300 m 
1. Norbert Leśniak SP Gardno 52,94 

 

600 m 
1. Katarzyna Jabłońska SP 2 Chojna 1:51,68 

1000 m 
1. Leon Miziński SP 3 Gryfino 3:40,18 

w dal 
1. Dorota Janus SP 2 Chojna  3,13 

 

piłeczka palantowa 
1. Amelia Habros SP 2 Gryfino  44 
2. Katarzyna Jabłońska SP 2 Chojna  34 
3. Gabriela Gogól SP 2 Gryfino  31 
4. Laura Hyży SP 2 Gryfino  25 
5. Oliwia Jędraszczyk SP 2 Gryfino  21 
6. Lena Prusik SP 2 Gryfino  20 
7. Natalia Andrusewicz SP 2 Gryfino  20 
8. Julia Kaczmarczyk SP 2 Gryfino  17 
9. Karolina Jonasik SP 2 Gryfino  15 

piłeczka palantowa 
1. Piotr Rybka SP 2 Gryfino  65 
2. Mateusz Ossoliński SP 2 Gryfino  37 
3. Wojciech Staruk SP 2 Gryfino  37 

 


